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INTERNATIONAL

Village of Mastic Beach #11950

Auction Opens. Wed, Sep 20 7:33am ET

Lot

0001
0002
0003
0004
0005
0006
0007
0008
0009
0010

0011
0012
0013
0014
0015
0016
0017
0018
0019
0020
0021
0022
0023
0024
0025
0026
0027
0028

0029
0030

Title

(2) Central Pneumatic Air Reels
Ryobi & Ridgid Tools

Werner Ladders

Shovels, Rakes & Hand Garden Tools
Ryobi Expandable Saw and Trimmer
Grey Shelving & Werner Scaffold

(2) Hand trucks

Husky 60-gallon Compressor

Manual Siphon

(32) Assorted 5-gallon Buckets of Traffic Line
Paint

Gas Tamping Machine

Siding, Post Jackets and Lumber
Hustler Mower

Cub Cadet Snow Blower

Magnum ProX7 Sprayer

Powermate Generator

Graco Line Laser IV 3900 Painter
Campbell-Hausfeld Power Washer
Concrete Tools

Tire, Broom & Chemtainer

(2) Dewalt Saw Horses

Armstrong Tiles

Construction Zone Sign Holders and Cones
Ridgid Mobil Air Compressor

Core Cut CC1200

Ryobi Pressure Washer

Cat and Speedway Jumper Boxes

Stihl Chainsaw & Circular Saw, Jigsaw and
Sawzall

Assorted Paints, Stains, Cleaners & Oils

Powersharp & Oregon Chainsaw Blades and
More

12

Auction Closes. Wed, Oct 4 6:00pm ET

Lot

0031
0032
0033
0034
0035
0037
0038
0039
0040
0042
0044
0045
0046
0048
0051
0054
0057
0058
0059
0060
0061
0067

Title

Diamond Brand Flail Knifesfor Mower
WJB Hubs

MintCraft Tool Boxes

Husky Rolling Tool Box

Welding Table, Face Shieldsand Vise
(3) Grease Guns

Propane Storage Cabinet

Jackson Wheelbarrow

John Deere Work-Site C84 Bucket
Home Made Snow Plow

Assorted Sewer Drain Covers

Street Signs and Trailer

(4) Tires

6" PVC Sewer Pipe

Asphalt Roller

2012 Felling Trailer

Glacier Bay Toilet Bowl

(7) Bicycle Racks and Securing Anchors
Dewalt Chargers

Radio Antenna and Tower

Building Studs and PV C Piping
Redmax Leaf Blower
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Payment Terms. Payment will be due immediately upon notification of seller approval by email invoice,
after the Seller approves the bids. After you receive the invoice, you will have five (5) business days to
get your payment mailed to our office, or your account will be suspended, and the item will be awarded
to the backup-bidder, or re-listed. Please mail payment in certified funds or money order to: Auctions
International, 11167 Big Tree Road, East Aurora, NY 14052. Payment questions? Please Call: 1-800-536-
1401 x 201. GENERAL QUESTIONS: email service@auctionsinternational.com

Payment Methods: We accept cash, cashier's check, wire/bank transfer and credit cards.

Out-of -State Buyers. Buyers outside of New Y ork State need to send us acompleted NY State DTE
Form before we can remove sales tax from their invoices.

Buyer's Premium: A 14% buyer?s premium will be added to invoices paid by credit card (VISA, MC,
Disc.) A 10% buyer?s premium will be added to invoices paid by cash or certified funds.
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