

## auctionsinternational.com

## **Village of Mastic Beach #11950**

Auction Opens: Wed, Sep 20 7:33am ET Auction Closes: Wed, Oct 4 6:00pm ET

Lot	Title	
0001	(2) Central Pneumatic Air Reels	
0002	Ryobi & Ridgid Tools	
0003	Werner Ladders	
0004	Shovels, Rakes & Hand Garden Tools	
0005	Ryobi Expandable Saw and Trimmer	
0006	Grey Shelving & Werner Scaffold	
0007	(2) Hand trucks	
0008	Husky 60-gallon Compressor	
0009	Manual Siphon	
0010	(32) Assorted 5-gallon Buckets of Traffic Line Paint	
0011	Gas Tamping Machine	
0012	Siding, Post Jackets and Lumber	
0013	Hustler Mower	
0014	Cub Cadet Snow Blower	
0015	Magnum ProX7 Sprayer	
0016	Powermate Generator	
0017	Graco Line Laser IV 3900 Painter	
0018	Campbell-Hausfeld Power Washer	
0019	Concrete Tools	
0020	Tire, Broom & Chemtainer	
0021	(2) Dewalt Saw Horses	
0022	Armstrong Tiles	
0023	Construction Zone Sign Holders and Cones	
0024	Ridgid Mobil Air Compressor	
0025	Core Cut CC1200	
0026	Ryobi Pressure Washer	
0027	Cat and Speedway Jumper Boxes	
0028	Stihl Chainsaw & Circular Saw, Jigsaw and Sawzall	
0029	Assorted Paints, Stains, Cleaners & Oils	
0030	Powersharp & Oregon Chainsaw Blades and	

More

Lot	Title
	Diamond Brand Flail Knifes for Mower
	WJB Hubs
0033	MintCraft Tool Boxes
0034	Husky Rolling Tool Box
0035	Welding Table, Face Shields and Vise
0037	(3) Grease Guns
0038	Propane Storage Cabinet
0039	Jackson Wheelbarrow
0040	John Deere Work-Site C84 Bucket
0042	Home Made Snow Plow
0044	Assorted Sewer Drain Covers
0045	Street Signs and Trailer
0046	(4) Tires
0048	6" PVC Sewer Pipe
0051	Asphalt Roller
0054	2012 Felling Trailer
0057	Glacier Bay Toilet Bowl
0058	(7) Bicycle Racks and Securing Anchors
0059	Dewalt Chargers
0060	Radio Antenna and Tower
0061	Building Studs and PVC Piping
	Redmax Leaf Blower

Payment Terms: Payment will be due immediately upon notification of seller approval by email invoice, after the Seller approves the bids. After you receive the invoice, you will have five (5) business days to get your payment mailed to our office, or your account will be suspended, and the item will be awarded to the backup-bidder, or re-listed. Please mail payment in certified funds or money order to: Auctions International, 11167 Big Tree Road, East Aurora, NY 14052. Payment questions? Please Call: 1-800-536-1401 x 201. GENERAL QUESTIONS: email service@auctionsinternational.com Payment Methods: We accept cash, cashier's check, wire/bank transfer and credit cards. Out-of-State Buyers: Buyers outside of New York State need to send us a completed NY State DTF Form before we can remove sales tax from their invoices.

**Buyer's Premium:** A 14% buyer?s premium will be added to invoices paid by credit card (VISA, MC, Disc.) A 10% buyer?s premium will be added to invoices paid by cash or certified funds.

11167 Big Tree Rd, East Aurora, NY 14052 -- Phone 800-536-1401 -- Fax 800-569-3334 **auctionsinternational.com**